ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HLDGS. LTD.

ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HLDGS. LTD.

ISIN:  JP3894900004
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Price
17.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 3099
20,00
2.41% (0.40)
17.50
JP3894900004 15.00
3099
Stuttgart 1250
EUR
Commerce
Stock 10.00
6,692 EUR
NIKKEI 225 750
5.00
16.90 EUR (2,000)
17.40 EUR (2,000)

17.00 EUR
17.00 EUR
17.00 EUR
16.60 EUR

2021

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2E
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3894900004&ID_NOTATION=294564706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3894900004&ID_NOTATION=294564706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76d371a04f56cd15cebd5d9d6ce655e113a45b06d2a5d9bb01d318cb13aa18be&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5bd8504d9d6802d4c&time=1719062592&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b4d6af9966836ae1a82c6e616f275be105bf1c90538a2fa8e12647ef6bedd95&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae11044edde1d75a2&time=1719062592&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e1abbbd1ba895ed971cd94376ab80a5e38e5db5db5ff17fae87e22ff1f68044&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a491ce83b57d5f76&time=1719062592&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07684f5c777d02a1071a716b0ff949450bfbaaa653fa3ed03aaca44914988d0e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4925103cfe18fde4&time=1719062592&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89773d240dbaf8c81a698bd14455b8d737324de23b0693181bbcd085cb1ef507&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4c35299cf7acb5a4&time=1719062592&tool=RSC

ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HLDGS. LTD.

Details
2024/06/21 08:01:52 5y
Price 20.00
17.00 EUR l
Difference (] 2.41% (0.40) |||
17.50 f ‘
General attributes
ISIN JP3894900004 15.00 -1
Symbol 3099 Ij
Exchange Stuttgart 1250
Currency EUR H
Sector Commerce rm J'n,l
Security type Stock 10.00 1 lhl"'l"‘f'lwﬂ L‘
Market cap (m) 6,692 EUR A
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 7.50 W.W*‘I
M
Market data £ 00 'WI“‘I ‘t‘'.I"I"'H\W“‘ujJ
Bid (Bid size) 16.90 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 17.40 EUR (2,000)
Open 17.00 EUR 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 17.00 EUR
Low 17.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.60 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 17.68 EUR (80)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 17.55 EUR (13)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 14.69 EUR (4)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 12.03 EUR (4)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 19.60 EUR (2024/06/11)
Perf (%) +73.82% +82.42% +167.74% YTD Low | date 9.70 EUR (2024/01/04)
Perf (abs.) +7.05 +7.50 +10.40 52 Weeks High | date 19.60 EUR (2024/06/11)
Beta 0.92 0.74 0.68 52 Weeks Low | date 8.90 EUR (2023/06/29)

Volatility = 35.92 33.33 31.62
All listings for ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HLDGS. LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 16.80 EUR  0.00 1
20
Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 2,917.00 JPY 145.66 9,584
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:01 17.00 EUR  0.00 1
21
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 10:30 16.90 EUR  0.00 2
21
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 15:34 15.61USD  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=294564706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22420117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22420117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22444565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26930690

ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HLDGS. LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/06/ 09:10 16.90 EUR
21

2024/06/ 08:09 16.90 EUR
21

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26930690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22421337

ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HLDGS. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HOLDINGS

Contact Details
ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HOLDINGS

5-16-10, Shinjuku - 160-0022 Shinjuku-ku,
TKY

Telefon: +81 3 5843 5115
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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